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Date Reported

L20042267

L20042268

L20042269

L20042270

L20042271

L20042272

L20042273

L20042274

L20042275

L20042276

L20042277

L20042278

L20042279

L20042280

L20042281

L20042282

L20042283

L20042284

L20042285

9/14/2020 7:06:45AM

9XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/14/2020 7:14:40AM

3XX N PARKER CIR
9/14/2020 7:18:04AM

24XX MELROSE LN
9/14/2020 7:17:36AM

3XX ARKANSAS ST
9/14/2020 7:39:38AM

11XX SUNSET DR
9/14/2020 7:47:39AM

30XX IOWA ST
9/14/2020 6:42:13AM

Lawrence Police Department

24 Hours of Calls
9/14/2020 06:00 - 9/15/2020 06:00

Nature
ALARM-INTRUSION

FIRE EMERGENCY
PEDESTRIAN CHECK
ALARM-INTRUSION
ANIMAL-CAUGHT
TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

ANIMAL AT LARGE

BOB BILLINGS PKWY & ALVAMAR DR

9/14/2020 8:07:10AM

22XX MELHOLLAND RD

9/14/2020 8:08:37AM

22XX'W 31ST ST
9/14/2020 8:08:48AM

11XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/14/2020 8:10:40AM

49XX W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 8:12:05AM

48XX W 26TH ST
9/14/2020 8:02:43AM

5XX ELDRIDGE ST
9/14/2020 8:34:19AM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ALARM-INTRUSION

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

ANIMAL-INJURED

ANIMAL-BARKING DOG COMPLAINT

DISTURBANCE

E 19TH ST & LEARNARD AVE

9/14/2020 8:41:23AM

25XX W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 8:47:12AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 9:07:41AM

18XX W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 9:14:54AM

12XX TENNESSEE ST
9/14/2020 9:27:59AM

9XX CHRISTIE CT

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

CHILD OUT OF CONTROL

THEFT JUST OCCURED

ALARM-INTRUSION

PARKING VIOLATION

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042286

L20042287

L20042288

L20042289

L20042290

L20042291

L20042292

L20042293

L20042294

L20042295

L20042296

L20042297

L20042298

L20042299

L20042300

L20042301

L20042302

L20042303

L20042304

L20042305

L20042306

L20042307

L20042308

9/14/2020 9:27:53AM

5XX N SALSBURY CT
9/14/2020 9:32:01AM

16XX W 22ND ST
9/14/2020 9:44:40AM

W 9TH ST & IOWA ST
9/14/2020 9:46:52AM

7XX MONTEREY WAY
9/14/2020 9:54:46AM

28XX PEBBLE LN
9/14/2020 9:57:11AM

7XX NEW YORK ST
9/14/2020 10:00:08AM

6XX FLORIDA ST
9/14/2020 10:04:29AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 10:16:34AM

18XX W 23RD ST
9/14/2020 10:28:56AM

28XX LOUISIANA ST
9/14/2020 10:38:31AM

TIXX W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 10:40:10AM

12XX HACIENDA LN
9/14/2020 10:36:54AM

14XX MARILEE DR
9/14/2020 10:50:03AM

23XX WAKARUSA DR
9/14/2020 10:54:16AM

W 9TH ST & MAINE ST
9/14/2020 10:28:33AM

10XX CONNECTICUT ST

9/14/2020 11:00:32AM

2XX N MCDONALD DR
9/14/2020 11:01:46AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 11:03:39AM

15XX E 23RD ST
9/14/2020 11:06:40AM

Nature
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION

ALARM-INTRUSION

PARKING VIOLATION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

ANIMAL AT LARGE

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

DISTURBANCE

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

911 HANG UP

AUTO ACCIDENT INJURY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

CHILD OUT OF CONTROL

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

BOB BILLINGS PKWY & APPLE LN

9/14/2020 11:10:45AM

17XX KENT TER
9/14/2020 11:02:50AM

9XX TENNESSEE ST
9/14/2020 11:13:26AM

13XX' W 24TH ST

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FIRE EMERGENCY

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042309

L20042310

L20042311

L20042312

L20042313

L20042314

L20042315

L20042316

L20042317

L20042318

L20042319

L20042320

L20042321

L20042322

L20042323

L20042324

L20042325

L20042326

L20042327

L20042328

L20042330

L20042331

L20042332

9/14/2020 11:16:16AM

1IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 11:22:11AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 11:25:03AM

4XX E 9TH ST
9/14/2020 11:28:59AM

9XX ARKANSAS ST
9/14/2020 11:33:06AM

18XX W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 11:33:54AM

IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 11:20:43AM

20XX W 23RD ST
9/14/2020 11:45:51AM

8XX'W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 11:49:42AM

21XX WAKARUSA DR
9/14/2020 11:49:52AM

34XXW 9TH CT
9/14/2020 11:57:19AM

18XX W 23RD ST
9/14/2020 12:00:09PM

DELAWARE ST & E 13TH ST

9/14/2020 12:07:41PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 12:17:50PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 12:19:43PM

IXXE 11TH ST
9/14/2020 12:23:49PM

16XX W 22ND ST
9/14/2020 12:41:17PM

9XX NEW YORK ST
9/14/2020 12:43:17PM

OXX E 23RD ST
9/14/2020 12:51:53PM

11XX STONECREEK DR

9/14/2020 12:57:15PM

Nature
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DOMESTIC BATTERY IN PROGRESS

THEFT JUST OCCURED

ANIMAL-BARKING DOG COMPLAINT

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

10-47 REPORT ONLY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

ANIMAL AT LARGE

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

HARASSMENT REPORT

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

CLINTON PKWY & INVERNESS DR

9/14/2020 1:12:38PM

22XX KASOLD DR
9/14/2020 1:21:32PM

16XX W 24TH ST
9/14/2020 1:34:30PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

911 HANG UP

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042333

L20042334

L20042335

L20042336

L20042337

L20042338

L20042339

L20042340

L20042341

L20042342

L20042343

L20042344

L20042345

L20042346

L20042347

L20042348

L20042349

L20042350

L20042351

L20042352

L20042353

L20042354

L20042355

9/14/2020 1:37:21PM

6XX MISSISSIPPI ST
9/14/2020 1:39:14PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 1:50:50PM

31XXW 6TH ST
9/14/2020 1:52:12PM

45XX OVERLAND DR
9/14/2020 1:57:51PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 2:01:43PM

34XX'W 24TH ST
9/14/2020 2:05:04PM

6XX LOCUST ST
9/14/2020 2:07:52PM

ADDRES NOT VALIDATED

9/14/2020 2:17:43PM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

9/14/2020 2:25:45PM

OXX NEW YORK ST
9/14/2020 1:35:39PM

24XX ALABAMA ST
9/14/2020 2:27:23PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 2:28:06PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 2:33:22PM

Nature
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

LUNCH BREAK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

SEX CRIME REPORT

CHILD OUT OF CONTROL

TRAFFIC STOP

E 11TH ST & CONNECTICUT ST

9/14/2020 2:02:49PM

12XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/14/2020 1:49:08PM

XEG6TH ST
9/14/2020 2:42:10PM

33XX IOWA ST
9/14/2020 2:46:35PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 3:02:37PM

IXXE 11TH ST
9/14/2020 3:07:19PM

IXXE 11TH ST
9/14/2020 2:18:20PM

10XX E 27TH ST
9/14/2020 3:08:23PM

37XX BRUSH CREEK DR
9/14/2020 3:04:29PM

10XX E 23RD ST

THEFT REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042356

L20042357

L20042358

L20042359

L20042360

L20042361

L20042362

L20042363

L20042364

L20042365

L20042366

L20042367

L20042368

L20042369

L20042370

L20042371

L20042372

L20042373

L20042374

L20042375

L20042376

L20042377

L20042378

9/14/2020 3:23:11PM

1IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 3:23:26PM

13XX WAKARUSA DR
9/14/2020 3:27:47PM

18XX E 19TH ST
9/14/2020 3:30:39PM

9XX IOWA ST
9/14/2020 3:30:55PM

7XX TENNESSEE ST
9/14/2020 3:36:02PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 3:37:51PM

10XX TENNESSEE ST
9/14/2020 3:41:11PM

Nature
FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

PEDESTRIAN CHECK

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

MOTORIST ASSIST

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

15XX GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY

9/14/2020 3:44:37PM

48XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

9/14/2020 2:35:41PM

21XX MITCHELL RD
9/14/2020 3:49:03PM

9XX IOWA ST
9/14/2020 3:51:59PM

WAKARUSA DR & W 6TH ST

9/14/2020 4:02:07PM

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

WESTBROOKE ST & BOB BILLINGS PKWY

9/14/2020 3:50:55PM

16XX EDGEHILL RD
9/14/2020 4:01:38PM

45XX LILI DR
9/14/2020 4:05:04PM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

MOTORIST ASSIST

BOB BILLINGS PKWY & IOWA ST

9/14/2020 4:09:26PM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/14/2020 3:59:41PM

25XX MAVERICK LN
9/14/2020 4:19:12PM

9XX E 23RD ST
9/14/2020 4:09:02PM

DISTURBANCE

HARASSMENT REPORT

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

E 19TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/14/2020 4:12:18PM

1IXXE 11TH ST
9/14/2020 4:32:58PM

21XX'W 26TH ST
9/14/2020 4:41:11PM

6XX MISSISSIPPI ST

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

SUICIDE THREAT

MEDICAL

Report

Page 5 of 10


http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042356
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042357
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042358
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042359
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042360
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042361
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042362
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042363
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042364
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042365
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042366
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042367
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042368
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042369
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042370
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042371
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042372
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042373
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042374
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042375
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042376
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042377
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20042378

Incident #

Date Reported

L20042379

L20042380

L20042381

L20042382

L20042383

L20042384

L20042385

L20042386

L20042387

L20042388

L20042389

L20042390

L20042391

L20042392

L20042393

L20042394

L20042395

L20042396

L20042397

L20042403

L20042404

L20042405

L20042406

9/14/2020 4:54:56PM

1IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 5:06:07PM

13XX WEST CAMPUS RD
9/14/2020 4:53:27PM

18XX ALVAMAR PL
9/14/2020 5:05:55PM

16XX EDGEHILL RD
9/14/2020 5:15:04PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 5:20:25PM

Nature
HARASSMENT REPORT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

ALARM-INTRUSION

15XX GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY

9/14/2020 5:22:18PM

9XX VERMONT ST
9/14/2020 5:28:09PM

19XX LOUISIANA ST
9/14/2020 5:32:14PM

15XX E 26TH TER
9/14/2020 5:35:13PM

10XX PRESCOTT DR
9/14/2020 5:41:16PM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUICIDE THREAT

TRAFFIC STOP

W 9TH ST & TENNESSEE ST

9/14/2020 5:33:16PM

33XX'W 8TH ST
9/14/2020 5:38:35PM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
9/14/2020 5:49:56PM

OXX NEW YORK ST
9/14/2020 5:49:33PM

9XX NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
9/14/2020 5:56:48PM

BURGLARY REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

KASOLD DR & CLINTON PKWY

9/14/2020 5:55:08PM

34XX ELLIE LN
9/14/2020 6:06:46PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 6:06:03PM

32XX IOWA ST
9/14/2020 6:24:56PM

STOLEN VEHICLE - RECOVERED

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

15XX GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY

9/14/2020 6:24:07PM

9XX ARKANSAS ST
9/14/2020 6:29:41PM

FOUND PROPERTY

DRUNK/RECKLESS DRIVER

E 9TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/14/2020 6:36:44PM
W 3RD ST & FLORIDA ST

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042407

L20042408

L20042409

L20042410

L20042411

L20042412

L20042413

L20042414

L20042415

L20042416

L20042417

L20042418

L20042419

L20042420

L20042421

L20042422

L20042423

L20042424

L20042425

L20042426

L20042427

L20042428

L20042429

9/14/2020 6:39:21PM

17XX KENT TER
9/14/2020 6:42:04PM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/14/2020 6:49:08PM

25XX WINTERBROOK DR

9/14/2020 6:52:27PM

KASOLD DR & W 22ND ST

9/14/2020 7:04:21PM

IOWA ST & W 21ST ST
9/14/2020 7:04:23PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 7:13:45PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 7:17:05PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/14/2020 7:19:56PM

9XX NEW YORK ST
9/14/2020 7:23:56PM

19XX E 19TH ST
9/14/2020 7:25:13PM

DELAWARE ST & E 11TH ST

9/14/2020 7:26:18PM

7XX W 12TH ST
9/14/2020 7:26:39PM

7XX RHODE ISLAND ST

9/14/2020 7:30:37PM

10XX VERMONT ST
9/14/2020 7:39:41PM

46XX W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 7:40:47PM

15XX SIGMA NU PL
9/14/2020 7:42:18PM

17XX W 21ST ST
9/14/2020 7:48:35PM

8XX'W6TH ST
9/14/2020 8:18:34PM

TIXX W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 8:21:35PM

9XX IOWA ST
9/14/2020 8:25:34PM

7XX RHODE ISLAND ST

9/14/2020 8:39:13PM

IOWA ST & W 29TH ST
9/14/2020 8:49:35PM

33XX IOWA ST

Nature
ANIMAL-BARKING DOG COMPLAINT

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC BATTERY IN PROGRESS

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS

ALCOHOL POISONING

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

OPEN DOOR

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042430

L20042431

L20042432

L20042433

L20042434

L20042435

L20042436

L20042437

L20042438

L20042439

L20042440

L20042441

L20042442

L20042443

L20042444

L20042445

L20042446

L20042447

L20042448

L20042449

L20042450

L20042451

L20042452

9/14/2020 8:50:33PM

7XX ELM ST
9/14/2020 9:01:40PM

14XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/14/2020 9:03:05PM

7XX CONNECTICUT ST
9/14/2020 9:09:44PM

20XX NAISMITH DR
9/14/2020 9:11:54PM

7TXX10WA ST
9/14/2020 9:11:22PM

OXX E 23RD ST
9/14/2020 9:21:45PM

12XX JANA DR
9/14/2020 9:25:35PM

OUT OF COUNTY
9/14/2020 9:28:06PM

7XX'W 23RD ST
9/14/2020 9:42:52PM

FIRESIDE CT & W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 9:40:25PM

16XX EAST GLENN DR
9/14/2020 9:52:37PM

39XX OVERLAND DR
9/14/2020 9:59:24PM

7XX RHODE ISLAND ST
9/14/2020 10:04:12PM

W 10TH ST & KASOLD DR
9/14/2020 10:03:21PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/14/2020 10:14:27PM

16XX W 24TH ST
9/14/2020 10:31:48PM

W 23RD ST & NAISMITH DR

9/14/2020 10:40:12PM

W 6TH ST & KASOLD DR
9/14/2020 10:53:59PM

OXX NEW YORK ST
9/14/2020 10:42:36PM

7XX RHODE ISLAND ST
9/14/2020 10:56:12PM

7XX RHODE ISLAND ST
9/14/2020 10:56:52PM

7XX MASSACHUSETTS ST
9/14/2020 10:49:18PM

17XX W 6TH ST

Nature
ALARM-INTRUSION

TRAFFIC STOP

BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING VIOLATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY REPORT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC BATTERY IN PROGRESS

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

SUICIDE THREAT

TRAFFIC STOP

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

ALARM-INTRUSION

TRAFFIC STOP

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042453

L20042454

L20042455

L20042456

L20042457

L20042458

L20042459

L20042460

L20042461

L20042462

L20042463

L20042464

L20042465

L20042466

L20042467

L20042468

L20042469

L20042470

L20042471

L20042472

L20042473

L20042474

L20042475

9/14/2020 11:05:32PM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/14/2020 11:07:36PM

17XX' W 24TH ST
9/14/2020 11:11:11PM

15XX E 24TH ST
9/14/2020 11:13:45PM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

9/14/2020 11:13:52PM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

9/14/2020 11:14:00PM

7XX MASSACHUSETTS ST
9/14/2020 11:16:39PM

W 6TH ST & MAINE ST
9/14/2020 11:21:14PM

7XX RHODE ISLAND ST
9/14/2020 11:21:46PM

MICHIGAN ST & W 6TH ST
9/14/2020 11:29:43PM

16XX E 23RD ST
9/14/2020 11:31:18PM

W 31ST ST & IOWA ST
9/15/2020 12:15:06AM

FIRESIDE CT & W 6TH ST
9/15/2020 12:24:22AM

23XX IOWA ST
9/15/2020 12:32:47AM

Nature
911 HANG UP

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PEDESTRIAN CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY W/ WEAP IN PROGRESS

WARRANT SERVICE

NUISANCE COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

CLINTON PKWY & CRESTLINE DR

9/15/2020 12:38:19AM

33XX SHERWOOD DR
9/15/2020 12:51:27AM

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

PEDESTRIAN CHECK

E 10TH ST & NEW JERSEY ST

9/15/2020 12:52:03AM

24XX REDBUD LN
9/15/2020 1:09:38AM

OXX NEW YORK ST
9/15/2020 1:12:18AM

14XX W 23RD ST
9/15/2020 1:16:50AM

FIRESIDE CT & W 6TH ST
9/15/2020 1:16:55AM

FIRESIDE CT & W 6TH ST
9/15/2020 1:31:28AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/15/2020 1:48:54AM

7XX IOWA ST

TRAFFIC STOP

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

TRAFFIC STOP

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20042476

L20042477

L20042478

L20042479

L20042480

L20042481

L20042482

L20042483

L20042484

L20042485

9/15/2020 1:49:30AM

19XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/15/2020 2:21:49AM

5XX GRAYSTONE DR
9/15/2020 2:43:12AM

9XX ARKANSAS ST
9/15/2020 2:50:30AM

48XX PALM VALLEY CT
9/15/2020 3:03:00AM

W 27TH ST & REDBUD LN
9/15/2020 3:09:48AM

2XX N MICHIGAN ST
9/15/2020 3:25:17AM

OXX NEW YORK ST
9/15/2020 3:34:15AM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/15/2020 4:14:22AM

9XX ARKANSAS ST
9/15/2020 4:43:34AM

IXXE11TH ST

Total Number of Calls: 213

Nature
TRAFFIC STOP

ATTEMPT TO ELUDE

NUISANCE COMPLAINT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

STOLEN VEHICLE JUST OCCURED

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

FOUND PROPERTY
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